
 

About Quest, Inc.: 
Quest, Inc., through quality and innovation, builds communities where people with disabilities achieve their goals. 
As Central Florida’s premier provider of these services, Quest makes a difference in the lives of more than 1,000 
people each day and has been part of our community for over 50 years. For more information, visit 
www.questinc.org.  

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE      Media Contact: 

         Tikisha S. Ousley-Hughes 

         Phone: 407.218.4366 

         thughes@questinc.org 

         www.questinc.org 

 

NOTICE OF BID AWARD 

ORLANDO, Florida. (January 12, 2016) - Life Concepts, Inc., dba Quest Inc., announces the results from 

the request for bids for its Quest South Roof Replacement and Bathroom Renovation Project. Bids were 

publicly solicited and a firm-fixed price contract (lump sum or unit price) is awarded to the responsive 

bidder whose bid, confirming with all the material items and conditions of the invitation for bids is the 

lowest price.” All bids submitted were SEALED, per requirements. After reviewing the bids the results 

were as follows: 

 

Bid Opening Date   
 

Company Location Fixed Price 

1/6/2016 Ovation Construction, 
Inc. 

Oviedo, FL $92,880.00 

1/6/2016 Williams Construction 
& Development Inc. 

Apopka, FL $69,824.00 

 

 

Bids were from suitably qualified and experienced firms to renovate a partial roof and two (2) Americans 

with Disabilities Act (ADA)-certified bathrooms for Quest South, an Adult Day Training Center for 

individuals with developmental disabilities. The proposed project is funded by a $77,555 Orange County 

Capital Improvement Project-Community Development Block Grant.

http://www.questinc.org/

